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Most RBI's - Season

Player
Chad Yingling
Gabe Blakeley
Gabe Blakeley
Mason Henry

Brad Henry
Chad Yingling
Jared Nuessen

Brady Robinson
Seth Yingling
Brady Robinson

Most RBI's - Career

Player
Chad Yingling
Brad Henry
Gabe Blakeley
Seth Yingling
Brady Robinson
Sam Carr
Darren Wagner
Jared Nuessen
Eric Wagner
Rick Logsdon

Matt Bordenkircher

RBI's
48
47
45
43
42
42
42
42
41
41

RBI's
119
114
113
99
83
83
81
81
78
71
71

Season
1998
2019
2022
2022
1996
1997
2000
2014
2004
2015

Years
1995-1998
1994-1997
2019-2022
2004-2006
2014-2015
2021-2023
1995-1998
1997-2000
2000-2003
2010-2012
2004-2006



